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MUNICIPALITY OF 

VOIO 

Greece 

Vasilis Nakkas thehighmountains.gr@gmail.com The High Mountains 

Social Cooperative 

Enterprise 

Greece 

Veronika Korcekova veronika.korcekova@eucapnetwork

.eu 
EU CAP Network | CAP 

Implementation 

Contact Point 

EU 
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#RURALPACT 

 

Veronika  Rasic ver.rasic@gmail.com EURIPA - European 

Rural and Isolated 

Practitioner 

Association  

Croatia 

Vesna Alic zavodzrkp@gmail.com Zavod ZRKP, Institute 

for the Development 

of Agriculture and 

Entrepreneurship 

Slovenia 

Victor Carbajal Perello victor.carbajal@uvic.cat BETA TC (UVic/UCC) Spain 

Vincenzo Angrisani vincenzoangrisani@gmail.com Ismeri Europa Italy 

Vlad Mihai proecotur.tgbujor@gmail.com Association for 

Ecology and Tourism 

PRO ECO-TUR 

Romania 

Wallis Vandebrock 

Goelen 
wallis.goelen@ec.europa.eu EUROPEAN 

COMMISSION  
EU 

Walter Meloni  walter.meloni@bankwatch.org CEE Bankwatch 

Network 
EU 

Xavi  Prats ertefeelsports@gmail.com Mancomunitat 

Comarcal Els Ports 
Spain 

Yanina Taneva yanina.taneva@gmail.com Ideas factory Bulgaria 

Yekta Ozkan yektaozkan@yahoo.com Citizens of the world Turkiye 

Zanda  Dimanta‐Svilpe zanda.dimanta@llkc.lv Latvian CAP Network Latvia 

 

 


